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Rank

UNIVERSAL STORE HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2020

Investor

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sec. Group: ORD - FPO & ESCROW

BBRC INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
<BB FAMILY INTERNATIONAL A/C>

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
PTY LIMITED

RAYRA PTY LTD
<MOUNTAINVIEW A/C>

FIVEV FUND Il LP

THE MYER FAMILY INVESTMENTS
PTY LTD

DOROTHY ALICE BARBERY

HOANG GEORGE MINH DO

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

CS THIRD NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<HSBC CUST NOM AU LTD 13 A/C>

CATALYST DIRECT CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT PTY LTD

JAMES CAMERON

MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA
SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY
LIMITED <NO 1 ACCOUNT>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

FIVE V BARE NOMINEE 2 PTY LTD

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Current

Balance

12,000,000

9,714,270

8,481,537

5,344,717

4,500,000

4,000,000

2,250,000

2,230,924

2,230,924

1,913,033

1,652,366

1,575,000

1,264,192

1,052,631

748,032

672,500
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REPORT TIME

08.37.25

% Issued

Capital

16.39%

13.27%

11.59%

7.30%

6.15%

5.46%

3.07%

3.05%

3.05%

2.61%

2.26%

2.15%

1.73%

1.44%

1.02%

.92%
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REPORT TIME : 08.37.25
UNIVERSAL STORE HOLDINGS LIMITED
FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2020
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
17 RENEE JONES 583,333 .80%
18 STEPHEN HARRIS + 540,532 14%
MONIQUE HARRIS
<S&M FAMILY A/C>
19 THE HOUSE OF LINEN (AUST) PTY 450,000 .61%
LTD
<HOUSE OF LINEN UNIT A/C>
20 D.M. & L.M. HOLDINGS PTY LTD 325,000 A44%
<DAVID MACLEAN PENSION FUND
AIC>

Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 61,528,991 20 84.06%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 61,528,991 20 84.06%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 11,666,845 1,610 15.94%
GRAND TOTAL.: 73,195,836 1,630 100.00%

end of report
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