

PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 18/11/2020

REPORT TIME : 08.37.25

1

## UNIVERSAL STORE HOLDINGS LIMITED

## **FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2020**

Rank ——	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital			
Sec. Group: ORD - FPO & ESCROW						
1	BBRC INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD <bb a="" c="" family="" international=""></bb>	12,000,000	16.39%			
2	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	9,714,270	13.27%			
3	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	8,481,537	11.59%			
4	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED	5,344,717	7.30%			
5	RAYRA PTY LTD <mountainview a="" c=""></mountainview>	4,500,000	6.15%			
6	FIVE V FUND II LP	4,000,000	5.46%			
7	THE MYER FAMILY INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	2,250,000	3.07%			
8	DOROTHY ALICE BARBERY	2,230,924	3.05%			
9	HOANG GEORGE MINH DO	2,230,924	3.05%			
10	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	1,913,033	2.61%			
11	CS THIRD NOMINEES PTY LIMITED < HSBC CUST NOM AU LTD 13 A/C>	1,652,366	2.26%			
12	CATALYST DIRECT CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PTY LTD	1,575,000	2.15%			
13	JAMES CAMERON	1,264,192	1.73%			
14	MORGAN STANLEY AUSTRALIA SECURITIES (NOMINEE) PTY LIMITED <no 1="" account=""></no>	1,052,631	1.44%			
15	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	748,032	1.02%			
16	FIVE V BARE NOMINEE 2 PTY LTD	672,500	.92%			



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 18/11/2020

REPORT TIME : 08.37.25

2

## **UNIVERSAL STORE HOLDINGS LIMITED**

## **FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 18 NOVEMBER 2020**

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital ———
17	RENEE JONES	583,333	.80%
18	STEPHEN HARRIS + MONIQUE HARRIS <s&m a="" c="" family=""></s&m>	540,532	.74%
19	THE HOUSE OF LINEN (AUST) PTY LTD <house a="" c="" linen="" of="" unit=""></house>	450,000	.61%
20	D.M. & L.M. HOLDINGS PTY LTD <david fund<br="" maclean="" pension="">A/C&gt;</david>	325,000	.44%
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	61,528,991	Investors 20 84.06%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	61,528,991	20	84.06%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	11,666,845	1,610	15.94%
GRAND TOTAL:	73,195,836	1,630	100.00%

end of report